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April

Fri, April 01, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
Sat, April 02, 2022 Sigma Pi Alpha Event ${category}
Sat, April 02, 2022 Kappa Beta Family Day ${category}
Sun, April 03, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Sun, April 03, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, April 03, 2022 Guest Recital: Jerome Lenk, Piano ${category}
Mon, April 04, 2022 Same Game; Different Rules ${category}
Tue, April 05, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, April 05, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Tue, April 05, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, April 05, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 06, 2022 Water Aerobics Lab ${category}
Wed, April 06, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Wed, April 06, 2022 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 06, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 06, 2022 Sigma Pi Alpha Event ${category}
Thu, April 07, 2022 Brass Invitational ${category}
Thu, April 07, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Thu, April 07, 2022 Perry Lectureship ${category}
Fri, April 08, 2022 Wilderness Camp Recruiting ${category}
Fri, April 08, 2022 Piano Performance ${category}
Fri, April 08, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, April 08, 2022 American Music Recital ${category}
Sat, April 09, 2022 TEAS Exam ${category}
Sat, April 09, 2022 Girl Scouts ${category}
Sun, April 10, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Sun, April 10, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, April 10, 2022 Senior Recital: Hailey Sage, Soprano ${category}
Mon, April 11, 2022 Student Life Event ${category}
Mon, April 11, 2022 Sigma Pi Alpha Meeting ${category}
Tue, April 12, 2022 Music State Coaching Day ${category}
Tue, April 12, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, April 12, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Tue, April 12, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, April 12, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Art Event ${category}
Tue, April 12, 2022 Psychology Club Recruitment ${category}
Tue, April 12, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 13, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Wed, April 13, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 13, 2022 Greek Trivia Night ${category}
Thu, April 14, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Thu, April 14, 2022 OSD All Staff Meeting ${category}
Thu, April 14, 2022 Greek Week Meeting ${category}
Fri, April 15, 2022 Good Friday(Classes in session)  ${category}
Fri, April 15, 2022 Maintenance Staff Meeting ${category}
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Fri, April 15, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
Sun, April 17, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Sun, April 17, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, April 18, 2022 Women's Basketball Banquet ${category}
Mon, April 18, 2022 Same Game; Different Rules ${category}
Tue, April 19, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, April 19, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Tue, April 19, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, April 19, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 20, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Wed, April 20, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Board Meeting ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Senior Fair Setup ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Senior Fair ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Kappa Mu Epsilon New Members Induction ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Alpha Phi Gamma Bricky Awards ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Chamber Recital ${category}
Thu, April 21, 2022 Lend Me A Tenor ${category}
Fri, April 22, 2022 Last Day to Drop Courses w/ a "W" ${category}
Fri, April 22, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw (Graduate Term) ${category}
Fri, April 22, 2022 MAS Annual Meeting ${category}
Fri, April 22, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, April 22, 2022 Lend Me A Tenor ${category}
Sat, April 23, 2022 Mid Missouri NATS ${category}
Sat, April 23, 2022 Mid Missouri NATS ${category}
Sat, April 23, 2022 Mid Missouri NATS ${category}
Sat, April 23, 2022 MAS Annual Meeting ${category}
Sat, April 23, 2022 MAS Annual Meeting ${category}
Sat, April 23, 2022 Lend Me A Tenor ${category}
Sat, April 23, 2022 Lucas Willsie, Clarinet ${category}
Sun, April 24, 2022 Student Appreciation Week ${category}
Sun, April 24, 2022 Lend Me A Tenor ${category}
Sun, April 24, 2022 CFS Student Leadership Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, April 24, 2022 Ezechiel Doas, Organ Recital ${category}
Mon, April 25, 2022 Vocal Master Class: Dr. Raymond Feener ${category}
Mon, April 25, 2022 Sexual Assault Speaker ${category}
Mon, April 25, 2022 Kappa Beta Senior Send Off ${category}
Tue, April 26, 2022 Faculty Luncheon: Center for Learning and Teaching
${category}
Tue, April 26, 2022 FHSD Visit ${category}
Tue, April 26, 2022 Psychology Club ${category}
Tue, April 26, 2022 Shiloh ${category}
Tue, April 26, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 27, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, April 27, 2022 Price Is Right ${category}
Thu, April 28, 2022 Math & Science Division Honors Banquet ${category}
Thu, April 28, 2022 Coral Reefs In Hot Water ${category}
Thu, April 28, 2022 University Band Concert ${category}
Fri, April 29, 2022 Inscape Release Party ${category}
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Fri, April 29, 2022 Game Geeks ${category}
Fri, April 29, 2022 Mikayla Kinkead and Mike Watts Recital ${category}
Sat, April 30, 2022 Central Experience Emerging Sports Day ${category}


